British Gas ASA National Youth
Championships 2011
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EVENT 151 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 101 Girls 14/15 Yrs 200m IM

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time RT. FINAPt 50 100 150
1. Georgia Barton 15 Preston 2:19.20 +0.77 744 29.73  1.0418  1:46.67
2. Chloe Tutton 15 Co Cardiff 2:2021 +0.77 728 2977  1:0560  1:46.86
3. Jocelyn Ulyett 15 Co Milton K 2:2025 +081 727 2970  1:0470  1:46.40
4. Lucy Davis 14 Preston 22067 +080 721 3049  1:07.05 1:48.44
5. Sophie Pyatt 15 Stockport Mo 2:2086 +0.87 718 31.06  1:0642  1:47.99
6. FreyaResendez 15 Co Leeds 22171 +0.85 705 3062  1:08.53  1:49.18
7. Elena Sheridan 15 Romford Town 2:21.87 +0.77 703 31.12 1:07.00 1:48.88
8. ZaraBailey 15 Co Peterboro 22229 +0.90 696 31.04  1:0863  1:49.55
9. Charlotte McKenzie 14 FIRS.T. 2:2240 +0.76 695 2992  1:0512  1:47.06
10. Rachael O'Donnell 15 Carnegie 22256 +0.74 692 3055  1:06.52  1:49.38
11. Kristina Neves 14 Guernsey 2:2300 +0.89 686 3011 1:0753  1:50.94
12. Chloe Hannam 14 South Lincs 2:2404 +082 671 3142 1:06.85 1:50.28
13. Charlotte Atkinson 14 lo Man 2:2429 +0.88 668 3099  1:06.98  1:50.70
14. Jodie Hawksworth 15 Derventio 2:2528 +0.75 654 3213 1:10.38 1:50.06
15. Jessica Christie 15 South Aberde 2:2549 +0.81 651 3.7 1:09.53  1:52.46
16. Isabella Hindley 14 Chelsea&West 2:2559 +0.70 650 31.31 1:07.93  1:52.49
17. Emma Smith 14 Co Birmham 2:26.30 +0.86 641 3138  1.0744  1:52.63
18. Kayrine Kelly 15 F.IRS.T. 2:2660 +0.77 637 3165  1:0889  1:52.73
19. Bethan Davie 15 Swim Swansea 2:2763 +0.73 623 3285  1:11.80  1:52.97
Sarah Procter 15 Hillingdon DQT-2L
EVENT 152 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 101 Girls 16/18 Yrs 200m IM
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time RT. FINAPt 50 100 150
1. Aimee Willmott 18 Middlesboro 21495 +0.75 816 2967  1:0452  1:43.12
2. Lucy Spencer 18 Co Sheffield 21537  +0.73 809 2932 1:03.89  1:43.86
3. Anne Bochmann 17 Co Leeds 2:16.82 +0.83 783 30.02 1:04.95 1:45.57
4. Jessica Thielmann 17 Co Newcastle 21773 +0.78 768 29.64 1:05.16 1:45.13
5. Karley Mann 16 Hillingdon 21895 +0.69 748 30.06 1:04.57 1:46.22
5. Emma Saunders 17 CoManch Aq 21895 +0.76 748 29.90 1:05.35 1:47.51
7. Rachel Williams 17 Melksham 2:19.77 +081 735 30.74  1:06.58  1:47.55
8. Danielle Lowe 16 LiverpoolPen 21984 +0.77 734 29.81 1:06.11 1:46.53
9.  Shani Stallard 17  Ireland 2:20.06 +0.80 730 3153  1:07.67  1:47.58
10. Corrie Scott 17 Eastkilbride 2:20.08 +0.77 730 3043  1:08.17 14747
11. Lucy Gordon 18 Co Newcastle 2:20.77 +0.78 719 3098  1:05.62  1:48.09
12. Sophie Allin 18 Millfield 2:2086 +0.75 718 3057  1:07.55  1:47.32
13. Ellis Jackson 16 Millfield 22091 +0.80 717 2987  1:0557  1:47.40
14. Jessica Powell 18 Co Manch Aq 2:21.02 +075 715 3072 1:07.23  1:4847
15. Jessica Chadwick 16 Preston 2:21.09 +0.77 714 3090  1:09.19  1:4859
16. Sophie Wilson 17 Hillingdon 2:21.57 +0.85 707 30.57  1:06.71 1:48.00
17. Sian Morgan 17 Co Bradford 2:2202 +0.78 700 3049  1:07.73  1:50.02
18. Kirstin McKinley 16 Milngavie &B 22246 +0.82 694 30.76  1:06.95  1:49.63
19. Kayleigh Dawson 18 Co Newcastle 2:23.02 +081 686 3057  1:07.78  1:49.25
20. Fiona Hardie 17 Poole 2:2758 +0.83 624 3177  1:0896  1:53.38
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Day 1 Finals Wednesday 27 July

EVENT 153 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Boys 15/16 Yrs 400m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time RT. FINAPt
1. Caleb Hughes 15 Hatfield 35759 +091 7%
50m 27.14 100m 55.91 150m 1:25.51 200m 1:55.65 250m 2:26.19 300m 2:56.67 350m 3:27.61 400m 3:57.59
27.14 28.77 29.60 30.14 30.54 30.48 30.94 29.98
2. James Guy 15 Millfield 35889 +0.70 781
50m 28.02 100m 57.80 150m 1:28.13 200m 1:58.84 250m 2:29.39 300m 3:00.14 350m 3:30.25 400m 3:58.89
28.02 29.78 30.33 30.71 30.55 30.75 30.11 28.64
3. Ryan Tomkins 16 teamipswich 4:.01.15 +0.81 760
50m 26.50 100m  56.31 150m 1:26.92 200m 1:58.44 250m 2:29.06 300m 3:00.98 350m 3:31.84 400m 4:01.15
26.50 29.81 30.61 31.52 30.62 31.92 30.86 29.31
4. Ryan Flanagan 16 Co Leeds 4:0230 +0.72 749
50m 27.92 100m 58.26 150m 1:28.79 200m 1:59.97 250m 2:30.68 300m 3:01.44 350m 3:32.35 400m 4:02.30
27.92 30.34 30.53 31.18 30.71 30.76 30.91 29.95
5. Joseph Poynter 16  Milifield 4:0317 +0.79 741
50m 27.27 100m 56.97 150m 1:27.04 200m 1:57.97 250m 2:29.27 300m 3:01.10 350m 3:32.68 400m 4:03.17
27.27 29.70 30.07 30.93 31.30 31.83 31.58 30.49
6. Matthew Sleight 16 KingstonHull 4:.0461 +0.73 728
50m 27.88 100m 58.04 150m 1:28.85 200m 2:00.28 250m 2:31.26 300m 3:02.83 350m 3:34.09 400m 4:04.61
27.88 30.16 30.81 31.43 30.98 31.57 31.26 30.52
7. Benjamin Lowe 16 Co Coventry 4:0553 +0.68 720
50m 27.85 100m 58.15 150m 1:28.96 200m 2:00.17 250m 2:31.85 300m 3:03.65 350m 3:35.44 400m 4:05.53
27.85 30.30 30.81 31.21 31.68 31.80 31.79 30.09
8. Jordan Barlow 16 Co Liverpool 4:06.10 +0.70 715
50m 28.02 100m 58.19 150m 1:28.68 200m 1:59.50 250m 2:30.74 300m 3:03.05 350m 3:35.26 400m 4:06.10
28.02 30.17 30.49 30.82 31.24 32.31 32.21 30.84
9. Joseph Faulkner 16 Co Sheffield 4:.06.38 +0.75 712
50m 28.02 100m 58.60 150m 1:29.60 200m 2:00.58 250m 2:32.13 300m 3:03.84 350m 3:35.88 400m 4:06.38
28.02 30.58 31.00 30.98 31.55 31.71 32.04 30.50
10. William Harding 15 Wirral Metro 41115 +069 672
50m 28.66 100m 59.37 150m 1:31.11 200m 2:02.79 250m 2:34.87 300m 3:07.46 350m 3:39.96 400m 4:11.15
28.66 30.71 31.74 31.68 32.08 32.59 32.50 31.19
EVENT 154 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Boys 17/18 Yrs 400m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time RT. FINAPt
1. leuan Lloyd 18 Co Cardiff 3:52.74 +0.73  845Youth Champion
50m 26.87 100m 56.56 150m 1:25.82 200m 1:55.78 250m 2:25.28 300m 2:54.99 350m 3:24.22 400m 3:52.74
26.87 29.69 29.26 29.96 29.50 29.71 29.23 28.52
2. Myles Crouch-Anderson 18 Northampton 35413 +0.76 830
50m 27.62 100m 57.14 150m 1:26.83 200m 1:56.35 250m 2:26.23 300m 2:55.98 350m 3:25.77 400m 3:54.13
27.62 29.52 29.69 29.52 29.88 29.75 29.79 28.36
3. Daniel Wallace 18 Warrender Ba 3:56.33 +0.71 807
50m 27.28 100m 57.44 150m 1:27.74 200m 1:57.94 250m 2:27.68 300m 2:58.03 350m 3:27.63 400m 3:56.33
27.28 30.16 30.30 30.20 29.74 30.35 29.60 28.70
4. Jack Burnell 18 Lincoln Vulc 3:56.55 +0.73 805
50m 26.98 100m 56.56 150m 1:26.58 200m 1:56.60 250m 2:26.66 300m 2:57.18 350m 3:27.16 400m 3:56.55
26.98 29.58 30.02 30.02 30.06 30.52 29.98 29.39
5. Gareth Mills 18 Co Leeds 35751 +0.77 795
50m 27.36 100m 56.74 150m 1:26.80 200m 1:57.52 250m 2:27.57 300m 2:57.96 350m 3:28.02 400m 3:57.51
27.36 29.38 30.06 30.72 30.05 30.39 30.06 29.49
6. Matthew Parks 18 CoManch Aq 35898 +0.65 780
50m 27.52 100m 57.67 150m 1:28.43 200m 1:59.05 250m 2:29.39 300m 2:59.87 350m 3:29.75 400m 3:58.98
271.52 30.15 30.76 30.62 30.34 30.48 29.88 29.23
7. Oliver Tennant 17 Swim Swansea 3:59.58 +0.76 775
50m 27.66 100m 57.77 150m 1:28.40 200m 1:59.05 250m 2:29.05 300m 2:59.88 350m 3:30.57 400m 3:59.58
27.66 30.11 30.63 30.65 30.00 30.83 30.69 29.01
8.  Daniel Phillips 17 Co Salford 4:00.38 +0.78 767
50m 27.22 100m 57.05 150m 1:27.75 200m 1:58.40 250m 2:28.68 300m 2:59.43 350m 3:30.38 400m 4:00.38
27.22 29.83 30.70 30.65 30.28 30.75 30.95 30.00
9. Jordan Theaker 17 Preston 4:0369 +0.75 736
50m 27.23 100m 57.29 150m 1:27.65 200m 1:58.46 250m 2:29.70 300m 3:01.31 350m 3:32.46 400m 4:03.69
27.23 30.06 30.36 30.81 31.24 31.61 31.15 31.23
10. Thomas Barton 17 Co Liverpool 4:.0744 +0.75 703
50m 27.57 100m 57.32 150m 1:28.11 200m 1:59.00 250m 2:30.67 300m 3:02.79 350m 3:35.60 400m 4:07.44
271.57 29.75 30.79 30.89 31.67 3212 32.81 31.84
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Day 1 Finals Wednesday 27 July

EVENT 155 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Womens MC 200m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by Brltlsh Dlsablllty Points

Place Name Club Cat. Time R.T.BDPoints 50 100 150
1. Natalie Massey 22 Agquabears 14 2:16.85 +0.79 950 3154  1:0578  1:41.24
2. Chloe Davies 12 Trowbridge 14 22021 +0.86 883 3198  1:06.98  1:44.03
3. Stephanie Bird 22 Lstoft & OB 14 2:3361 +0.77 672 3312 111195  1:52.53
4. Nicole Lough 16 South Tyne 14 24271 +087 565 3494 111634 2:00.08
5. Lucy Chenery 16 Maxwell 14 24331 +091 559 37.00 1:18.89  2:02.08
6. Natalie Moon 15 Hull Neptune 14 3:0855 +1.02 363 3860  1:26.71  2:18.77
7. Samantha Neill 16 Gates &Whick 3 6:05.77 -~ 337 1:26.41 30063  4:32.75
EVENT 156 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Mens MC 200m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by Brltlsh Dlsablllty Points
Place Name Clu Cat. Time R.T.BDPoints 50 100 150
1. Ben Procter 21 Truro City 14 2:.0222 +090 981 27.81 5847  1:29.76
2. Craig Rodgie 21 Edinburgh Un 14 2:0561 +0.73 904 2870  1:00.92  1:33.86
3. Dan Pepper 22 Marple 14 2:.0699 +0.71 875 28.16 59.64 1:33.44
4. Andrew Zawadzki 18 Nova Centn 14 2:.0947 +0.88 826 29.74 1:02.87 1:36.63
5. Aaron Moores 17 Trowbridge 14 211091 +0.81 799 29.61 1:03.03 1:37.19
6. Craig Moate 26 BorRedbridge 14 21187 +0.65 781 3000 1:03.22  1:37.45
7. Jack Thomas 16 Swansea Perf 14 211310 +0.73 760 29.99 1:03.75 1:38.79
8. Joseph Schenk 16 Newquay 14 211457 +0.89 735 30.87  1:0544  1:40.68
9. Anthony Stephens 25 Swansea Perf 5 24907 +057 651 3828  1:2099  2:05.66
Mark Chard 15 Lstoft & OB 14DQ ST-1L
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Day 1 Finals Wednesday 27 July

Sheffield

27/07/11 - 31/07/11

British Gas ASA National Youth
Championships 2011

EVENT 157 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 105 Girls 14/15 Yrs 200m Butterfly

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. FINAPt 50 100 150
1. Elena Sheridan 15 Romford Town 21510 +0.79 762 30.12 1:05.58 1:40.72
2. Georgia Barton 15 Preston 2:15.74 +081 751 3094  1:06.24  1:41.49
3. Kristina Neves 14 Guernsey 2:19.05 +0.90 699 3154  1.0718  1:44.11
4. Hannah Meek 14 Nova Centn 21934 +0.99 694 32.25 1:06.72 1:42.49
5. Gillian Clark 15 East Lothian 2:20.01 +0.73 684 30.39  1.06.49  1:42.64
6. Hannah Jones 14 Derventio 2:20.15 +0.80 682 31.85 1:07.40 1:43.58
7. Tegan Turner-Clarke 15 Co Sheffield 2:21.02 +0.78 670 3127  1:0724  1.43.84
8. Rebecca Mottershaw 14 Co Leeds 22113 +0.72 668 32.81 1:08.10 1:46.09
9. Kayrine Kelly 15 F.IRS.T. 22210 +0.79 655 3283  1.07.67  1:44.88
10. Jennifer Hussey 15 Portsmouth N 2:2278 +085 645 3149  1:.07.59  1:44.24
11. Faye Pinder 15 South Tyne 2:2301 +0.78 642 3179 1.06.88  1:44.64
12. Caitlin Wheatley 14 Maxwell 22311 +0.74 641 3162  1.08.00 1:4543
13. Charlotte Atkinson 14 lo Man 2:23.82 +092 631 3159  1:.08.36  1:46.13
14. Alannah Fillingham 15  Bracknell 2:23.83 +0.75 631 32.01 1:08.21 1:46.23
15. Alice Lim 14 Rushmoor Ryl 2:2418 +0.75 627 3255  1:0920  1:46.70
16. Aimee Harvey 15 Warrington W 22480 +0.89 619 3158  1:08.21 1:46.82
17. Leah Evans 14 Warrington W 2:2627 +0.88 613 3140  1:07.95  1:46.10
18. Eleanor Pirrie 14 Runnymede 2:2539 +0.79 611 3224  1.0847  1:46.26
19. Natasha Sinha 14 Beckenham 2:2548 +0.81 610 33.00 1:08.07 1:46.83
Elisha McCrory 14 Derwentside DQ ST-1L
EVENT 158 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 105 Girls 16/18 Yrs 200m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time RT. FINAPt 50 100 150
1. Rachael Kelly 17 Royal Wolv 2:13.84 +0.73 783 20.87  1:0432  1:39.96
2. Bryony Campbell 17 StFelix Sch 21663 +0.88 736 31.21 1:0517  1:40.44
3. Anne Bochmann 17 Co Leeds 21758 +0.86 721 3168  1.05.15  1:41.05
4. Hannah Shore 18  Guildford Ct 21800 +0.76 715 3036 1:0519  1:41.40
5. Danielle Hall-Jackson 16 Co Leeds 2:19.07 +0.86 698 3129 1:.0710  1:42.99
6. Alexandra Harrison 17 West Suffolk 2:19.87 +0.79 686 29.87  1.06.05 1:42.38
7. Rachael Williamson 16 KingstonHull 2:20.04 +0.83 684 3065  1:06.31 1:42.34
8. Helena Teague 17 Middlesboro 2:20.07 +0.78 683 3165  1:06.91 1:42.71
9.  Libby Mitchell 17 TauntonDeane 2:20.10 +0.81 683 3029  1:0540  1:41.90
10. Nadia Edling 18 Kelly Coll 2:20.16  +0.90 682 3096  1:06.09  1:42.77
11. Anna Cheesbrough 17 Co Leeds 2:20.27 +0.66 681 3112 1:.06.71 1:43.01
12. Charlotte Davies 17 EleXcel 2:21.29 +0.73 666 3138 1:06.69  1:43.70
13. Charlotte Bryan 16 Mold 2:21.59 +093 662 3194  1.07.68  1:44.39
14. Rebecca Pye 16 Plymouth Lea 2:2167 +0.89 661 3199  1:07.06 1:44.20
15.  Sophie Brooks 17 Crawley 22194 +0.74 657 3126  1:0645  1:44.46
16. Faye Henesy 16 Nova Centn 2:2222 +083 653 3158  1.07.64  1:44.30
17. Ellis Jackson 16  Millfield 2:2370 +0.82 633 31.05  1:06.99  1:44.83
18. Sophie Wilson 17 Hillingdon 22422 +0.83 626 3142  1:07.33  1:45.31
19. Elizabeth Gray 16  Tilehurst 2:2455 +079 622 3096  1.07.67 1:45.92
20. Lucy Gordon 18 Co Newcastle 2:2481 +083 618 3270  1:08.24  1:46.99
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Day 1 Finals Wednesday 27 July

Sheffield

27/07/11 - 31/07/11

British Gas ASA National Youth
Championships 2011

EVENT 159 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 106 Boys 15/16 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name
Liam Knight
Max Litchfield
Joshua Booth
Adam Taylor
Daniel Hussey
Anthony Lucas
Ciaran Beard-Jones
Josh Pankhurst
Richard Jefferies

. William Robinson

YN =

o

. Oliver Richmond
. Braddan Westlake

N —

13. Lee Emmerson
14. Matthew Graham
15. Kieran Smith

16. Callum Barrett
17. Rory McMonagle
18. Timothy McGovern
19. Michael Harris
20. Antony Evitts

Club Time

Co Peterboro
Donc Dartes
Millfield

Co Sund'land
Wrexham
Preston
Stockport Mo
East Grins'd

Co Cambridge 1:00.47
Redhill & R 1:00.56

Lincoln Vulc 1:00.64
1

Lincoln Vulc

Dumfries
Co Leeds
Royal Wolv

Bo Of Harrow
Co Aberdeen
Rushmoor Ryl
Co Liverpool

0

1:0

1:0

1:0

Ealing 1:0
1:.0

1.0

1.0

1:0

R.T.
-0.66
-1.93
-1.19
-146

+163
+175

-1.48
+1.65

FINA Pt

1
698
682
679
669
664
652
649
633
630

628
627

625
623
623
622
612
609
605
585

50

28.00
28.14
28.53
29.06
28.63
28.85
28.97
29.37
29.17
29.45

29.60
29.73

29.63
29.67
29.57
29.95
29.68
30.11
30.06
29.93

EVENT 160 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 106 Boys 17/18 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name
Joseph Patching
Craig McNally
Jonathan Carlisle
David Gregory
Joe Elwood
Alistair Maclean
Samuel Straughan
Craig Langley
Sam Horrocks

. Justin Austin

SN R~WND =

o

. Ashley Pattison
. Andrew McGovern

. Bogac Ayhan

. Ramsey Haroun
15. Dan Ruckwood
16. Patrick Foley
17. Alexander Baker
18. Mark Tootill

19. Patrick Blake
20. Tom Gallichan

—_
B w

Club Time

Plymouth Lea
Warrender Ba
Co Sund'land
Co Sheffield
Co Manch Aq
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Co Liverpool
Co Manch Aq
Preston

UEA Norwich
Co Aberdeen

Camden Swiss
Ealing

Co Birm'ham
Sevenoaks
Hatfield

Co Liverpool

Co Hereford 1:00.42
Co Liverpool 1:04.42

RT.

-0.66
-0.66
-1.46
146

-1.19
+1.63

-1.19
+1.75
+1.63

+1.75

FINA Pt

777
758
757
738
726
697
696
693
693
691

689
689

689
688
675
674
668
658
635
524

50

21.77
29.04
27.54
28.01
2719
28.74
28.27
29.18
28.67
28.60

28.95
28.23

28.69
28.96
28.97
28.77
28.69
28.68
29.42
30.73
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British Gas ASA National Youth
Championships 2011

; Sheffield
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Day 1 Finals Wednesday 27 July
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EVENT 161 FINAL OF EVENT 107 Womens MC 400m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time R.T.BDPoints
1. Heather Frederiksen 25 Co Salford 8 45172 -119 939
50m 33.37 100m 1:09.07 150m 1:45.51 200m 2:22.60 250m 3:00.17 300m 3:38.02 350m 4:15.38 400m 4:51.72
33.37 35.70 36.44 37.09 37.57 37.85 37.36 36.34
2. Ellie Simmonds 16 Swansea Perf 6 53849 +1.75 907
50m 39.22 100m 1:20.98 150m 2:04.05 200m 2:46.97 250m 3:30.25 300m 4:13.21 350m 4:56.32 400m 5:38.49
39.22 41.76 43,07 42.92 43.28 42.96 4311 4217
3. Hannah Russell 14 Guildford Ct 12 4:53.60 - 843
50m 3259 100m 1:08.93 150m 1:45.80 200m 2:23.78 250m 3:00.89 300m 3:39.09 350m 4:16.87 400m 4:53.60
32.59 36.34 36.87 37.98 3711 38.20 37.78 36.73
4. Susie Rodgers 27 Otter 7 52510 - 825
50m 36.28 100m 1:16.42 150m 1:58.34 200m 2:40.68 250m 3:22.54 300m 4:04.55 350m 4:45.35 400m 5:25.10
36.28 40.14 41.92 42.34 41.86 42,01 40.80 39.75
5. Tully Kearney 14 Boldmere 10 4:51.53 - 823
50m 33.01 100m 1:09.11 150m 1:46.01 200m 2:22.96 250m 3:00.39 300m 3:37.68 350m 4:15.10 400m 4:51.53
33.01 36.10 36.90 36.95 3743 37.29 3742 36.43
6. Gemma Almond 18  Shrewsbury 10 4:56.27 +1.63 784
50m 33.38 100m 1:09.56 150m 1:46.83 200m 2:24.45 250m 3:02.36 300m 3:40.38 350m 4:18.75 400m 4:56.27
33.38 36.18 37.27 37.62 37.91 38.02 38.37 37.52
7. Natalie Jones 26 Colchester P 6 5:59.78 - 7155
50m 40.46 100m 1:25.29 150m 2:11.21 200m 2:57.29 250m 3:43.51 300m 4:29.41 350m 5:15.22 400m 5:59.78
40.46 44.83 45,92 46.08 46.22 45.90 45.81 44.56
8. Louise Watkin 18 Co Salford 9 45059 -066 748
50m 33.98 100m 1:11.10 150m 1:48.67 200m 2:26.51 250m 3:02.86 300m 3:38.98 350m 4:14.76 400m 4:50.59
33.98 3712 37.57 37.84 36.35 36.12 35.78 35.83
9. Emma Cattle 23  Team Luton 10 50121 -146 746
50m 34.77 100m 1:11.69 150m 1:49.31 200m 2:27.39 250m 3:05.42 300m 3:43.91 350m 4:23.08 400m 5:01.21
34.77 36.92 37.62 38.08 38.03 3849 39.17 38.13
10. Fran O'Connor 20 Swansea Perf 7 54907 - 666
50m 40.18 100m 1:23.00 150m 2:06.74 200m 2:50.70 250m 3:35.42 300m 4:20.25 350m 5:05.82 400m 5:49.07
40.18 42.82 4374 43.96 44,72 44.83 45,57 43.25
EVENT 162 FINAL OF EVENT 108 Mens MC 400m Freestyle
Multi-Disability by British Dlsablllty Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time R.T.BDPoints
1. Oliver Hynd 16 Nova Centn 8 43058 +090 951
50m 31.35 100m 1:04.41 150m 1:38.40 200m 2:12.50 250m 2:47.03 300m 3:21.94 350m 3:56.77 400m 4:30.58
31.35 33.06 33.99 34.10 34.53 3491 34.83 33.81
2. SamHynd 20 Swansea Perf 8 43175 +0.73 939
50m 31.51 100m 1:05.14 150m 1:38.74 200m 2:13.27 250m 2:47.48 300m 3:22.64 350m 3:57.17 400m 4:31.75
31.51 33.63 33.60 3453 34.21 35.16 34.53 34.58
3. Robert Welbourn 24  Swansea Perf 10 41328 +0.84 896
50m 28.83 100m 1:00.84 150m 1:33.76 200m 2:06.20 250m 2:37.91 300m 3:10.04 350m 3:42.10 400m 4:13.28
28.83 32.01 32,92 3244 31.71 3213 32.06 31.18
4. Jonathan Fox 20 Newquay 7 50345 +0.82 849
50m 32.93 100m 1:10.94 150m 1:49.67 200m 2:28.74 250m 3:07.18 300m 3:46.48 350m 4:25.28 400m 5:03.45
3293 38.01 38.73 39.07 38.44 39.30 38.80 38.17
5. Sam Bradley 17 Mid Beds 7 50941 +0.93 801
50m 36.44 100m 1:15.06 150m 1:54.10 200m 2:33.64 250m 3:12.94 300m 3:52.13 350m 4:31.63 400m 5:09.41
36.44 38.62 39.04 39.54 39.30 39.19 39.50 37.78
6. James Hollis 17 Epping For't 10 42856 +0.77 752
50m 29.21 100m 1:01.57 150m 1:36.17 200m 2:10.81 250m 2:45.68 300m 3:20.79 350m 3:55.27 400m 4:28.56
29.21 32.36 34.60 34.64 34.87 35.11 34.48 33.29
7. Matt Whorwood 21 Swansea Perf 6 52076 +0.72 722
50m - 100m 1:16.56 150m - 200m 2:38.67 250m 3:18.92 300m 3:59.89 350m - 400m 5:20.76
- 1:16.56 - 1:22.11 40.25 40.97 - 1:20.87
8. Ryan Crouch 17 teamipswich 10 4:3298 +0.80 716
50m 30.81 100m 1:05.04 150m 1:40.09 200m 2:15.02 250m 2:49.55 300m 3:24.78 350m 3:59.60 400m 4:32.98
30.81 34.23 35.05 34.93 34.53 35.23 34.82 33.38
9.  Matt Wylie 14 Co Sund'land 9 45417 +087 667
50m 32.46 100m 1:09.11 150m 1:46.72 200m 2:24.31 250m 3:02.46 300m 3:40.16 350m 4:17.61 400m 4:54.17
32.46 36.65 37.61 37.59 38.15 37.70 37.45 36.56
10. Michael Jones 17 Kelly Coll 8 51005 +1.03 632
50m 34.56 100m 1:12.65 150m 1:51.78 200m 2:31.41 250m 3:11.94 300m 3:51.96 350m 4:32.26 400m 5:10.05
34.56 38.09 39.13 39.63 40.53 40.02 40.30 37.79
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Day 1 Finals Wednesday 27 July

EVENT 163 SEMI FINAL OF EVENT 109 Girls 14/15 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. FINAPt 50

1. Amelia Maughan 15 Millfield 56.86 +0.79 767 27.79

2. Grace Vertigans 15 Plymouth Lea 5721 +0.68 753 27.66

3. Shauna Lee 15 Hatfield 5768 +0.80 735 28.16

4. Phoebe Lenderyou 15 Co Newcastle 57.70 +0.80 734 27.58

5. Emily Knowles-Jones 14 Stockport Mo 5827 +082 713 28.33

6. Chloe Tutton 15 Co Cardiff 5828 +0.72 713 28.20

7. Katie Latham 14 EleXcel 58.69 +0.74 698 28.15

8. Emily Bashforth 15  AIB Tigers 58.72 +0.85 697 28.57

9. Megan Davis 15 Preston 58.85 +0.80 692 28.58

10. Rachael O'Donnell 15 Carnegie 5891 +0.73 690 28.83

11. Zoe Gidden 15 Northampton 5896 +0.82 688 28.76

12. Grace Dennis 14 KingstonHull 50.02 +0.92 686 28.55

13. Rachel Martin 15 Nova Centn 59.08 +0.77 684 28.58

14. Kristina Neves 14 Guernsey 5020 +0.85 680 28.91

15. Jaeger Turner 15 Co Salford 59.31 +0.80 676 28.53

16. Isabella Hindley 14 Chelsea&West 59.72 +0.71 662 28.66

